
1 964 ASHLEY BYRD & RACHEL CHAMPION RICHMOND, VA
2 956 SCOTT SCHUMAN & ASHLEE CALKINS WAUKESHA, WI
3 746 SETH HOSTETLER & LAUREL GOLYZNIAK WOODRIDGE, IL
4 808 MATTHEW RAYFORD & LAURA KALSOW BURNSVILLE, MN
5 845 SYDNEY BROWN & MADELEINE PRESTON COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

946 SHARON LEACH & SARAH BANAS CAROL STREAM, IL
796 SARAH BANAS & PAULA RILEY CHICAGO, IL
793 BRYANT HANKINS & ANN MARIE LOPICCOLO-BISHOP AURORA, IL
883 RON SHUFF & LARA HEART NASHVILLE, TN

1 989 CHAZ FRANKENBERRY & KRISTINA ZAZA AUSTIN, TX
2 961 MIKE ELIZONDO & LUCY WALSH FORT WORTH, TX
3 990 PATRICK RUDLANG & JESSICA WOLF SCHAUMBURG, IL
4 826 DAVID WAUGH & MADELEINE PRESTON RICHTON PARK, IL

1 721 JOE MENDENCE & ANNIE MONNIN AUSTIN, TX
2 827 BRADLEY WENDT & KERI WENDT WEST DUNDEE, IL
3 978 ALEX CARNEY & BRIANNA MILLER ROCKVILLE, MD
4 924 MARK MADIA & JASMINE WILLIAMS AURORA, IL

1 995 VINCENT PETERSON & DIANA BURKHOLDER ST PETERS, MO
2 826 DAVID WAUGH & BEVERLY SOLAZZO RICHTON PARK, IL
3 924 MARK MADIA & JASMINE WILLIAMS AURORA, IL

STRICTLY SWING - STRICTLY SWING NOVICE

STRICTLY SWING - STRICTLY SWING INTERMEDIATE

STRICTLY SWING - STRICTLY SWING ADVANCED

STRICTLY SWING - STRICTLY SWING MASTERS
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Chicagoland Dance Festival 2022

  Awards

1 789 JUSTIN KAISER & UNKNOWN FOLLOWER
2 826 DAVID WAUGH & VIVIAN WILLIS RICHTON PARK, IL
3 936 KURT WEISSGERBER & CHARITY LANE EVANSTON, IL
4 781 FRANK SOUKUP & LINDA SOUKUP PALOS PARK, IL
5 799 WILLIAM GRIFFIOEN & LAUREL GOLYZNIAK CHICAGO, IL

1 947 FRANK NERO & AMANDA MILONE
2 861 SHIMPEI MURAOKA & JUANITA PEREZ PALATINE, IL
3 831 DON SCHANABERGER & JULIE AUCLAIR GLENDALE HEIGHTS, IL

1 959 PAUL BISHOP & NADINE WALD CHICAGO, IL
2 999 LAMARR WILLIFORD & JASMINE WILLIAMS CHICAGO, IL

STRICTLY HUSTLE - STRICTLY HUSTLE INTERMEDIATE

STRICTLY HUSTLE - STRICTLY HUSTLE ADVANCED

STRICTLY HUSTLE - STRICTLY HUSTLE NOVICE
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Chicagoland Dance Festival 2022

  Awards

1 972 HEATHER BAUMGARTNER & SCOTT MEHLBERG Gold w/Honors SPRING LAKE, MI
2 952 AMANDA MILONE & NINO DIGIULIO Gold

3 933 JENNIFER MIKOS-BENAVIDES & BRADLEY WENDT Gold WOOD DALE
4 709 ANNALISA BRADY & MIKE ELIZONDO Gold FORT WORTH, TX
5 800 LISA BOWIE & PJ TURNER Gold LOUISVILLE, TN

911 CIARA SMITH & HARRISON RAMSEY Silver CREST HILL, IL
950 PAULA RILEY & BRADLEY WENDT Gold OAK, IL

1 851 PAOLO SCHIRRU & ELINA SHARIPOVA Gold

1 778 ELENA SCAVONE & PJ TURNER Gold Graduate KNOXVILLE, TN
2 958 CALI RUSSELL & NINO DIGIULIO Gold Graduate SKOKIE, IL
3 878 MACKENZIE HICKOX & JT ANDERSON Gold w/Honors KYLE, TX
4 987 KELSEY OSLER & LAMARR WILLIFORD Gold w/Honors HOWELL, MI
5 973 CHARITY LANE & NINO DIGIULIO Gold w/Honors WHEATON, IL

830 JEN SCHANABERGER & MATT AUCLAIR Gold MUNDELEIN, IL
805 LINDA NEISWENDER & SAM WETZEL Gold IVINS, UT
752 TOBI OBERMAN & MATT AUCLAIR Gold HIGHLAND PARK, IL
739 DANA PADDOCK & BYRON CALIX Gold KENNER, LA
796 SARAH BANAS & PJ TURNER Gold CHICAGO, IL
835 STEPHANIE DIERKS & HARRISON RAMSEY Gold w/Honors ELMHURST, IL
967 ASHLEE CALKINS & HARRISON RAMSEY Gold w/Honors SALEM, WI
845 SYDNEY BROWN & NINO DIGIULIO Gold w/HonorsCOLORADO SPRINGS, CO

1 746 SETH HOSTETLER & RACHEL MERCEDES Gold w/Honors WOODRIDGE, IL
2 948 IGOR PAPROTNY & BRITTNEY VALDEZ Gold CHICAGO, IL
3 941 MITCHELL GEGG & JULIE AUCLAIR Gold UNIVERSITY CITY, MO
4 796 SARAH BANAS & DEVIN RYAN Gold CHICAGO, IL
5 755 GARY GROTEGEERS & JULIE AUCLAIR Gold SAINT LOUIS, MO

975 RONALD OBERMAN & ERICA SMITH Gold HIGHLAND PARK, IL

PRO-AM STRICTLY SWING - PA FOLLOWER STRICTLY SWING NEWCOMER

PRO-AM STRICTLY SWING - PA LEADER STRICTLY SWING NEWCOMER

PRO-AM STRICTLY SWING - PA FOLLOWER STRICTLY SWING NOVICE

PRO-AM STRICTLY SWING - PA LEADER STRICTLY SWING NOVICE
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Chicagoland Dance Festival 2022

  Awards

1 853 ANNIE MONNIN & GLENN BALL Gold w/Honors SPRINGBORO, OH
2 992 KRISTINA CASAZZA & GLENN BALL Gold w/Honors MANOR, TX
3 974 JASMINE WILLIAMS & MATT AUCLAIR Gold w/Honors RICHARDSON, TX
4 850 NADINE WALD & MATT AUCLAIR Gold DEER PARK, NY
5 965 TAL SHICHOR & MATT AUCLAIR Gold

964 ASHLEY BYRD & SAM WETZEL Gold RICHMOND, VA
886 DIANA BURKHOLDER & MATT AUCLAIR Gold ST PETERS, MO
864 ROSETTA RUBINO & HARRISON RAMSEY Gold SOUTH ELGIN, IL

1 721 JOE MENDENCE & ERICA SMITH Gold Graduate AUSTIN, TX
2 826 DAVID WAUGH & BRITTNEY VALDEZ Gold w/Honors RICHTON PARK, IL
3 831 DON SCHANABERGER & JULIE AUCLAIR Gold GLENDALE HEIGHTS, IL

PRO-AM STRICTLY SWING - PA FOLLOWER STRICTLY SWING INT/ADV

PRO-AM STRICTLY SWING - PA LEADER STRICTLY SWING INT/ADV
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Chicagoland Dance Festival 2022

  Awards

1 853 ANNIE MONNIN & ERICA SMITH Gold w/Honors SPRINGBORO, OH
2 773 CATHY PERROTTA & BRYAN SENN Gold CANADA

1 952 AMANDA MILONE & NINO DIGIULIO Gold w/Honors

2 973 CHARITY LANE & DAWN LARA Gold w/Honors WHEATON, IL
3 787 LINDA SOUKUP & ELIZABETH GUTZWILER Gold PALOS PARK, IL
4 757 PAULETTE WEST & NINO DIGIULIO Gold PARK RIDGE

1 781 FRANK SOUKUP & ELIZABETH GUTZWILER Gold w/Honors PALOS PARK, IL
2 936 KURT WEISSGERBER & DAWN LARA Gold EVANSTON, IL
3 826 DAVID WAUGH & BRITTNEY VALDEZ Gold RICHTON PARK, IL
4 850 NADINE WALD & DAWN LARA Gold DEER PARK, NY
5 755 GARY GROTEGEERS & RACHEL CHAMPION Gold SAINT LOUIS, MO

PRO-AM STRICTLY HUSTLE - PA FOLLOWER STRICTLY HUSTLE NEWCOMER

PRO-AM STRICTLY HUSTLE - PA FOLLOWER STRICTLY HUSTLE NOVICE

PRO-AM STRICTLY HUSTLE - PA LEADER STRICTLY HUSTLE NOVICE
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1 974 JASMINE WILLIAMS & NINO DIGIULIO Gold w/Honors RICHARDSON, TX
2 906 JUANITA PEREZ & NINO DIGIULIO Gold w/Honors CHICAGO, IL
3 850 NADINE WALD & NINO DIGIULIO Gold DEER PARK, NY
4 959 PAUL BISHOP & NINO DIGIULIO Gold CHICAGO, IL

1 959 PAUL BISHOP & DAWN LARA Gold w/Honors CHICAGO, IL
2 924 MARK MADIA & DAWN LARA Gold AURORA, IL
3 831 DON SCHANABERGER & ELIZABETH GUTZWILER Gold GLENDALE HEIGHTS, IL

1 778 ELENA SCAVONE & PJ TURNER
2 721 JOE MENDENCE & SUSAN KIRKLIN
3 992 KRISTINA CASAZZA & GLENN BALL

PRO-AM STRICTLY HUSTLE - PA LEADER STRICTLY HUSTLE INT/ADV

PRO-AM SWING OPEN MIXED ROUTINES

PRO-AM STRICTLY HUSTLE - PA FOLLOWER STRICTLY HUSTLE INT/ADV
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